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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-2751

25-2752

25-2753

25-2754

25-2755
25-2756

25-2757
25-2758
25-2760
25-2759
25-2761
25-2762
25-2763
25-2764

25-2765

25-2766

25-2767
25-2769

25-2770

Incident Type

SV - SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

CTW - CHECK THE
WELFARE

AC - ANIMAL VIOLATION
FRAUD - FRAUD REPORT

INC - INCIDENT/NO CRIME

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
11-51 - SAFETY CHECK
23103 - RECKLESS DRIVER
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
911 -911 DISCONNECT
911 - 911 DISCONNECT

911 -911 DISCONNECT

EP - EXTRA PATROL
REQUEST

911 -911 DISCONNECT
11-51 - SAFETY CHECK

11-82 - NON-INJURY
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

Agency: GUPD

Date: 09/26/2025 00:00 to 9/26/2025 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

CELL DISCONNECT
CELL DISCONNECT

CELL DISCONNECT

CELL DISCONNECT

Location

225 FLOWER AVE

4770 CHAPMAN DR

409 TOGNAZZINI AVE

4441 HOLLY ST
165 SAN MIGUEL CT

3217 TERMINAL DR

1050 PERALTA ST

4435 ELEVENTH ST

APPROX LOC: 4689 ELEVENTH ST
W MAIN ST / OBISPO ST

APPROX LOC: PIONEER ST
APPROX LOC: 4879 SANCHEZ DR
APPROX LOC: 4848 HERNANDEZ DR
APPROX LOC: ARROYO SECO RD
963 OLIVERA ST

4595 NINTH ST

4550 TENTH ST

APPROX LOC:1090 GUADALUPE ST

APPROX LOC:1080 GUADALUPE ST

1050 PERALTA ST

4550 TENTH ST

1080 GUADALUPE ST

4573 TWELFTH ST

4639 SIXTH ST

9/27/2025 7:00:09 AM

Apt

Dispo
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